Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code
Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

2002 BCQ Director Unsubstantiated
Redacted}

2002 BCQ Dfficer Closed

2002 BCQ Dfficer

2003 BCQ Contractor Closed

2003 BCQ Dfficer Closed

2003 BCQ Director Closed

2003 BCQ Director Closed

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821325



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

Confidential Attorney-Chi

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

ht Privileged Communication

Contractor Closed
Director Closed
Contractor Closed
Contractor Closed
Director closed
Dfficer
Dfficer
2

Attorney Work Product

SB_GT&S 0821326



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code
Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidential Attorney-Clignt Privileged Communication

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2005 BCQ

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor Closed
Dfficer Closed
Dfficer

3

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821327



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidentiat Attorney-Cli

2005 BCQ

2005 BCQ

2005 BCQ

2005 BCQ

2006 BCQ

2006 BCQ

nt Privileged Communication

Dificer

Contractor

Director

Director

Director

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821328



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidential Attorney-Cli

2006 BCQ

2006 BCQ

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

ht Privileged Communication

Director
Contractor
[REDACTED] (Closed
. HR
Director [REDACTED] Closed
- HR
Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
HR
Dfficer [REDACTED] Closed
Investor
Dfficer Relations
[REDACTED]
Contractor IA - Larrisa lonin Closed
[Contractor Corp Security  [Closed
[Contractor Corp Security  [Closed
- HR
Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
5
HR
[REDACTED]  [losed

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821329



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code
Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidential Attorney-Clignt Privileged Communication

- HR
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008 [Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
ICorporate
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008 Dfficer Secretary - Linda|Closed
ICheng
N Given to HR and
2009 BCQ 7/13/2009 [Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
(Given to corp
Security to
2009 BCQ 5/7/2009 review  HR was Closed
aiso involved.
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009 Contractor HR Closed
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009 Contractor HR Closed
2009 BCQ 6/30/2009 Director HR Closed
2010 Code Certification Closed
6/26/2010
6

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821330



Redacted}

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821331



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821332



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821333



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821334



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821335



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821336



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code
Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

2002 BCQ Director Unsubstantiated
Redacted}

2002 BCQ Dfficer Closed

2002 BCQ Dfficer

2003 BCQ Contractor Closed

2003 BCQ Dfficer Closed

2003 BCQ Director Closed

2003 BCQ Director Closed

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821337



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

Confidential Attorney-Chi

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2003 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

ht Privileged Communication

Contractor Closed
Director Closed
Contractor Closed
Contractor Closed
Director closed
Dfficer
Dfficer
2

Attorney Work Product

SB_GT&S 0821338



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code
Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidential Attorney-Clignt Privileged Communication

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2004 BCQ

2005 BCQ

Contractor
Contractor
Contractor Closed
Dfficer Closed
Dfficer

3

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821339



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidentiat Attorney-Cli

2005 BCQ

2005 BCQ

2005 BCQ

2005 BCQ

2006 BCQ

2006 BCQ

nt Privileged Communication

Dificer

Contractor

Director

Director

Director

Attorney Work Product

SB_GT&S 0821340



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidential Attorney-Cli

2006 BCQ

2006 BCQ

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

2008 BCQ 12/31/2008

ht Privileged Communication

Director
Contractor
[REDACTED] (Closed
. HR
Director [REDACTED] Closed
- HR
Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
HR
Dfficer [REDACTED] Closed
Investor
Dfficer Relations
[REDACTED]
Contractor IA - Larrisa lonin Closed
[Contractor Corp Security  [Closed
[Contractor Corp Security  [Closed
- HR
Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
5
HR
[REDACTED]  [losed

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821341



Confidential - Provided pursuant to Section 583 of the Public Utilities Code
Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3

IConfidential Attorney-Clignt Privileged Communication

- HR
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008 [Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
ICorporate
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008 Dfficer Secretary - Linda/Closed
ICheng
N Given to HR and
2009 BCQ 7/13/2009 [Contractor [REDACTED] Closed
(Given to corp
Security to
2009 BCQ 5/7/2009 review  HR was Closed
atso involved.
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009 Contractor HR Closed
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009 Contractor HR Closed
2009 BCQ 6/30/2009 Director HR Closed
2010 Code Certification Closed
6/26/2010
6

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821342



Redacted}

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821343



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821344



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821345



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821346



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821347



[Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication

Attorney Work Product

SB GT&S 0821348



