Case Date (mo/day/year)	Brief Description of Fraud Allegation	or Contractor Involved	Report Escalation Status
2002 BCQ	{Redacted}	Director	Unsubstantiated
2002 BCQ		Officer	Closed
2002 BCQ		Officer	
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ		Officer	Closed
2003 BCQ		Director	Closed
2003 BCQ		Director	Closed

1

Confidential Attorney-Cli	ent Privileged Communication		
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ	-	Director	 Closed
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ		Director	closed
2004 BCQ	-	Officer	
2004 BCQ		Officer 2	

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3			
Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communicat	ion		
2004 BCQ		Contractor	
2004 BCQ		Contractor	
2004 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2004 BCQ		Officer	Closed
		0.6	
2005 BCQ		Officer	

Attachment OF 3D_001			
Confidential Attorney-Cli	ent Privileged Communication		
2005 BCQ			
2005 BCQ		Officer	
2005 BCQ		Contractor	
2005 BCQ		Director	
2006 BCQ		Director	
2006 BCQ		Director	
		4	

Attachment CF 3D_001				
Confidential Attorney-Clie	nt Privileged Communication			
2006 BCQ		Director		
2006 BCQ		Contractor		
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008			[REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Director	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Officer	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Officer	Investor Relations [REDACTED]	
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	IA - Larrisa Ionin	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	Corp Security	Closed
		Contractor	Corp Security	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		5	HR [REDACTED]	Closed

Confidential Attornev-Cli	nt Privileged Communication			
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Officer	Corporate Secretary - Linda Cheng	Closed
2009 BCQ 7/13/2009		Contractor	Given to HR and [REDACTED]	Closed
2009 BCQ 5/7/2009			Given to corp Security to review. HR was also involved.	Closed
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009		Contractor	HR	Closed
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009		Contractor	HR	Closed
2009 BCQ 6/30/2009		Director	HR	Closed
2010 Code Certification 6/26/2010				Closed

6

Resolution {Redacted}

Case Date (mo/day/year)	Brief Description of Fraud Allegation	or Contractor Involved	Report Escalation	Status
2002 BCQ	{Redacted}	Director		Unsubstantiated
2002 BCQ		Officer		Closed
2002 BCQ		Officer		
2003 BCQ		Contractor		Closed
2003 BCQ		Officer		Closed
2003 BCQ		Director		Closed
2003 BCQ		Director		Closed

1

Autornient of SD_001-0			
Confidential Attorney-Clie	nt Privileged Communication		
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ		Director	Closed
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ		Contractor	Closed
2003 BCQ		Director	closed
2004 BCQ		Officer	
2004 BCQ		Officer	

Attachment CPSD_001-Q03-Supp01-3		
Confidential Attorney-Client Privileged Communication		
2004 BCQ	Contractor	
2004 BCQ	Contractor	
2004 BCQ	Contractor	Closed
2004 BCQ	Officer	Closed
2005 BCQ	Officer	

Jontidential Attorney-C	Nient Privileged Communication		
2005 BCQ			
2005 BCQ		Officer	
_	_		
2005 BCQ		Contractor	
	_		
		ļ	
2005 BCQ		Director	
2003 BCQ		Director	
2006 BCQ		Director	
2006 BCQ		Director	
		4	

Attachment CF 3D_001				
Confidential Attorney-Clie	nt Privileged Communication			
2006 BCQ		Director		
2006 BCQ		Contractor		
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008			[REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Director	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Officer	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Officer	Investor Relations [REDACTED]	
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	IA - Larrisa Ionin	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	Corp Security	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	Corp Security	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		5	HR [REDACTED]	Closed

Confidential Attorney-Clip	nt Privileged Communication			
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Contractor	HR [REDACTED]	Closed
2008 BCQ 12/31/2008		Officer	Corporate Secretary - Linda Cheng	Closed
2009 BCQ 7/13/2009		Contractor	Given to HR and [REDACTED]	Closed
2009 BCQ 5/7/2009			Given to corp Security to review. HR was also involved.	Closed
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009		Contractor	HR	Closed
2009 BCQ 6/25/2009		Contractor	HR	Closed
2009 BCQ 6/30/2009		Director	HR	Closed
2010 Code Certification 6/26/2010				Closed

6

Resolution {Redacted}